17 STRACAREZZANO

CAREZZANO 7 AGOSTO 2014
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ATLETA

SIRI ROBERTO
CASARINI MAURO
PERTUSI ENRICO
SEMINO CARLO
BRIOSCHI ROBERTO
TOMAGHELLI GIANNI
CALIA NICOLA
ASTORRI LUIGI
OLIVERI MASSIMO
BARISONE MASSIMO
BAROSSELLI DAVIDE
LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO
CUZZOLIN MASSIMO
CAZZATO DONATO
COLLINI ROBERTO
MANDIROLA LUCA
MANCA WALTER
MANNA MARCO
BOFFITO ALBERTO

DE MARTINI MARCO
BOSCANI GIAMPIETRO
CARUSO SALVATORE
DE STEFANI ROBERTO
SCIARRETTA MASSIMO
SILVANI TANIA
CONTERNO GIUSEPPE
BACIGALUPO BARTOLOME
CADILI NINO
GIRIBALDI ANGELA
TOFALO GIACOMO
REPETTO TERESA
DALLE CRODE MASSIMO
LEONE NICOLA

MODA GIANCARLO
BERTOCCHI DANIELA
TROVAMALA STEFANO
MAGAGNA ANDREA
MAZZARELLO ANNALISA
BELLINZONA ENRICO
PICHETTO MASSIMO

ANNO SOCIETA'

69 ARQUATESE BOGGERI
78 ATLETICA NOVESE

73 AZALAI

71 AZALAI

66 ATLETICA VALENZA

62 ATLETICA NOVESE

60 AZALAI

66 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVI
69 ATLETICA NOVESE

74 ATLETICA NOVESE

75 OLTREPO'

73 ATLETICA NOVESE

71 ATLETICA NOVESE

70 SOLVAY

70 ATLETICA NOVESE

66 ATLETICA NOVESE

60 ATLETICA NOVESE

59 AZALAI

75 SOLVAY

62 ATLETICA NOVESE

58 CENTOTORRI

69 SOLVAY

66 GP CARTOTECNICA
77 IRIENSE VOGHERA

71 ATLETICA NOVESE

56 MARATONETI TIGULLIO
52 MARATONETI GENOVE
53 ATLETICA VARAZZE

78 ATLETICA NOVESE

63 ATLETICA NOVESE

88 ATLETICA NOVESE

70 ATLETICA NOVESE

52 IRIENSE VOGHERA

48 ARQUATESE BOGGERI
56 ATLETICA NOVESE

74 OLTREPO'

72 SOLVAY

77 ATLETICA NOVESE

63 AZALAI

61 PODISTICA PERALTO

CATEG..
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SMS50
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM35
SMS50
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM35

SM55
SM60
SM60

SM50

SM40

SM60

SM65

SM40
SM40

SM50
SM50

TEMPO

24'00"45
25'02"06
25'16"77
25'21"19
25'27"40
25'31"51
25'32"09
25'49"64
26'10"63
26'40"31
26'44"10
26'45"20
26'46"64
26'51"61
27'31"10
27'33"56
27'41"98
27'47"20
27'53"63
28'09"25
28'46"67
28'59"43
29'06"51
29'10"31
29'12"22
29'19"42
29'22"66
29'28"12
29'40"30
29'47"53
29'56"03
30'20"38
30'25"81
30'27"15
30'46"25
30'47"86
30'48"98
30'50"57
30'56"09
30'59"70



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

BERGAGLIO MARIO
POLIZZI AUSILIA
VASSALLO CLAUDIO
CAO SERGIO
GIACCHETTA ACHILLE
REALE FABRIZIO
MARIANI FRANCO
MANTERO TERESA
TAVELLA GIOVANNI
MASCETRA UMBERTO
ARFINI DAVIDE
LASSEN TINA

BELLONI GIORGIO
DELLACA' CLAUDIO
PIGULLO DOMENICO GIULI
BRAGGIO CRISTOFORO
GIOFFRE ANTONIO
MIGLIARO LUIGI
SONZOGNI ERNESTO
PAVESE CAMILLO
GUGLIELMO ROBERTO
CHORNA SVITLANA
TAVELLA ORIETTA
MARCHETTI VINCENZO
FRISIONE ANDREA
BOIDI GIOVANNI
CONTE ROBERTO
ZUCCALA' ADRIANA
MONTELLI GIANFRANCO
BULICH MAURO
CABELLA EZIO
ZERBONI CLAUDIO
GUERRA GIOVANNI
ROCCELLA FRANCO
DE LUCIA GIUSEPPE
CHIRIU BRUNO

62 ATLETICA NOVESE

57 ATLETICA VARAZZE

51 MARATONETI GENOVE
59 ATLETICA NOVESE

56 OVADESE ORMIG

56 ATLETICA NOVESE

46 GP CARTOTECNICA
77 ATLETICA NOVESE

57 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVI
59 MARATONETI GENOVE
73 SOLVAY

62 ATLETICA NOVESE

50 OVADESE ORMIG

55 ATLETICA NOVESE

76 ATLETICA NOVESE

46 ATLETICA NOVESE

46 ATLETICA NOVESE

60 MARATONETI GENOVE
52 ATLETICA NOVESE

43 ATLETICA NOVESE

51 SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE
69 ATLETICA NOVESE

59 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVI
48 TRIONFO LIGURE

69 MARATONETI GENOVE
69 CARTOTECNICA PIEMO
58 MARATONETI GENOVE
57 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
43 TRIONFO LIGURE

48 ARQUATESE BOGGERI
41 ATLETICA NOVESE

39 TRIONFO LIGURE

53 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE

SM50

SM60
SMS&5
SM55
SM55
SM65

SM55
SM55
SM40

SM60
SM55
SM35
SM65
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM70
SM60
F

F

SM65
SM45
SM45
SM55
=

SM70
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM60

46 PODISTICA VALPOLCEV SM65

45 OVADESE ORMIG
43 SCALO VOGHERA

SM65
SM70

31'21"92
31'27"84
32'14"57
32'18"55
32'26"87
32'34"10
32'45"11

33'09"80
33'14"74
33'16"46
33'31"72
34"04"37
34'06"10
34'31"15
34'39"83
34'41"50
34'58"29
35'09"59
35'15"60
35'36"74
35'47"20
36'10"37
36'20"11

37'13"05
37'20"20
37'24"55
38'24"93
38'40"67
38'47"17
39'44"64
40'57"84
41"11"60
44'13"25
44'28"82
45'31"93
48'04"89



